

State Vs Balwant Singh

BA-19-2022

Present: Sh. A.S.Sekhon, Adv. for the applicant/accused Balwant Singh.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to state be issued for 28.02.2022. Ahlmad is directed to attach the Record/Remand papers concerning the Bail application before putting up the Bail application before the Court .

Date of Order: 24.02.2022
Poonam (Stenographer Grade-II)

(EKTA SAHOTA)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00340